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DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY: MANIPUR

No. 3/2/2018-DMU/Exam (C):

4™ August, 2025

Result of B.Sc. Anthropology, 3™ Semester Examination, 2024 (December)

Number of candidates appeared

Number of candidates passed

Pass percentage

Successful candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2330019
2330027
2330004
2330014
Withheld Student :

2330010

Copy to:

1. P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor, DMU, Manipur.
The Registrar, DMU, Manipur.
The Principals, Constituent Colleges, DMU, Manipur.
In-charge, DMU Website.
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Guard File.

2330021
2330029
2330005
2330016

: 30
222

0 73.33%

2330022
2330030
2330008
2330017

2330023 2330024 2330025
2330032 2330033 2330002
2330009 2330011 2330013
2330018

™ . Gogandslownor

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)
Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University. Manipur



