



DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY: MANIPUR

No. 3/2/2018-DMU/Exam (C):

4th August, 2025

Result of B.Sc. Anthropology, 3rd Semester Examination, 2024 (December)

Number of candidates appeared : 30 Number of candidates passed : 22 Pass percentage : 73.33%

Successful candidates (in order of Roll Numbers):

2330019	2330021	2330022	2330023	2330024	2330025
2330027	2330029	2330030	2330032	2330033	2330002
2330004	2330005	2330008	2330009	2330011	2330013
2330014	2330016	2330017	2330018		

Withheld Student:

2330010

(Th. Jayantakumar Singh)
Controller of Examinations
Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Controller of Examinations Dhanamanjuri University, Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor, DMU, Manipur.
- 2. The Registrar, DMU, Manipur.
- 3. The Principals, Constituent Colleges, DMU, Manipur.
- 4. In-charge, DMU Website.
- 5. Guard File.